., CHICAGO OFFICE
10-12 W. RANDOLPH STREET

GI'EENHOUSES AND
+ NURSERIES
WESTERN SPRINGS. ILL.

47-49 BARCLAY STREET

C‘\)au?,han’s Seed Store

ESTABLISHED 1876
INCORPORATED 1901

PARCEL POST
; 1/7 /a5 A

_ NEW YORK
— Hoe 1/6/43
. z NO COMPLAINT ENTERTAINED UNLESS
e MR. JAMES BRYCE s b e g TR
E 3203 5 STREET
WASHINGTON 0, C, i e e e e e
ang other.rlrlxatter of any seed% bulbs or ﬁ}'iln;s sol}(ll by us,
?fn thzepvlz:'chx:s’;ri%:(;ynz:yaccee;isrt’ﬁ:sse gio:i); f)ne:ggv?é
terms, no sale is made thereof, and he must return them
at once, and money will be refunded. Subject to the
: Srires st Which W sll piE dante | o L hdeate
SOLD BEATR ' x F ARRANB i VAUGHAN’S SEED STORE (Incorporated.)
w REEF POINT
BAR HARBOR MA INE
SHIP VIA WAE?TDG!N’(:E 1/8//4-'3
TERMS YOUR ORDER NO. OUR ORDE INVOICE NO.
24100YS NET 60 b658 190 bT5
QUANTITY SHIPPED ARTICLES UNIT PRICE EXTENSION TOTAL
2 PKT CALCEOLARIS HYB.GRANDIFLORA MXD | zA. .50 1,00
1 PKT PRIMULA DBL VARIETY WHITE pyPE  |FRR. 50 50
1 PKT OBCONICA GT DELICATE PINK TYPE 50 «50
2 PKT GRANDIFLORA WHITE TVPE EA. 50 1.00
1 PKT SALPIGLOSSIS BROWN & GOLD FOR .10 .10
1 PKT FAUST FOR ™ i s 10
1 PKT ANTIRRHINUM iNT, BONF IRE TYPE | FOR +10 +10
1 PKT INT, NELROSE FOR «10 +10
1 PKT ORANGE SHADES TALL FOR 20 «20
T 1 PKT SALPIGLOSSIS BROWN & GOLD FOR .10 .10
1 PKT DARK BLUE & GOLD FOR .10 .10
| 3480
1ESS 26 & QN PKIS 95
2,85



+  CHICAGO OFFICE
10-12 W. RANDOLPH STREET

GREENHOUSES AND
_ NURSERIES
WESTERN SPRINGS. ILL.

N

€\ Jaughan’s Seed Store

47-49 BARC%.AY STREET

NEW YORK

A Tidd &1

SHIP
T0

MR, ST DEN
1981 § AYREEY

wREHINETON 8, 7,

i

o

SOLD
T0

BEATRY FAUDAMD
BAD MADBOE e INE

SHIP VIA

B hlge

ESTABLISHED 1876
INCORPORATED 1901

NO COMPLAINT ENTERTAINED UNLESS
MADE WITHIN FIVE DAYS AFTER
RECEIPT OF GOODS

We do not warrant in any way, expressed or implied, the
contents or the description, purity, productiveness, or
any other matter of any seeds, bulbs or plants sold by us,
and we will not in any way be responsible for the crop.
If the purchaser does not accept these goods on above
terms, no sale is made thereof, and he must return them
at once, and money will be refunded. Subject to the
above conditions we make this sale at the moderate
prices at which we sell our goods.

VAUGHAN'’S SEED STORE (Incorporated.)

1/a/45

TERMS

sfennve sy o

YOUR ORDER NO.

OUR ORDER_NO.

00

INVOICE NO.

QUANTITY SHIPPED

ARTICLES
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PRIGE | EXTENSION&“% &

- TOTAL

® puy
Y Py
o paer

¥ pevy

¥ puy

EELETALAIS HYR, BRAND IFL DR wxp
BIIULE DRL VeRIPYY wgTe

ARCONITE @Y BEY oy

£ty
RTINS pey, powr jop

Y, un ol

PRANGE auADES TaLy
TAPIOLOREYY B

Sy

& sopp

DABY M im 8 soLp

PARCEL POBT

1/1/48

1Ees 26 4 ON PHTS

Ehe
FiRe
Eds

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

1,00
«50
«50

1400
.10
<20
.10
.10

.20
.10
.10

«20
«10
+10
«L0
20
«10
+10

3,80
“ 95

o ' bk

2.86




